COMMUNICATIONS
23-00-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-00-00-02
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-CUSTOMER UNIQUE (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY)

OCT 15/08 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
6A
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 201967
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 201967 RF1- 001A0101-700
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   11-00-00-07A
   21-00-00-37
   25-00-00-06D
   26-00-00-12A
   27-00-00-30
   28-00-00-06
   29-00-00-05A
   31-00-00-06
   32-00-00-21A
   33-00-00-10E
   34-00-00-11B
   35-00-00-02
   36-00-00-01B
   38-00-00-01D
   51-00-00-03
   52-00-00-22
   53-00-00-01
   54-00-00-03
   57-00-00-17B
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 15- 284A0012-700
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    23-10-00-02A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-00-00-06A
23-00-00
FIG. 06A
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-00-00-06B
PRODUCT COLLECTOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY)
FIGURE 6B
HAP        23-00-00-06B
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
6B
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR 001030
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 001030 RF1- 001A0101-800
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   11-00-00-07B
   21-00-00-38